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bett 90x200

Vous étes responsable de remettre tous
les appareils électriques et électroniques
usagés à des points de collecte
correspondants.

Pour en savoir plus:
www. quefairedemesdechets.fr

DE:Unser Produkt wird Ihnen in 3 Paketen geliefert. Die Lieferzeiten dieser 3 Pakete können 
abweichen, bitte haben Sie etwas Geduld und vielen Dank für Ihr Verständnis.

UK:Our product will be delivered to you in 3 packages. The delivery times of 
these 3 packages may differ, please be patient and thank you for your understanding.

FR:Notre produit vous sera livré en 3 colis. Les délais de livraison de 
ces 3 colis peuvent différer, soyez patient et merci pour votre compréhension.



 

 

IMPORTANT-READ CAREFULLY-RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE
a) WARNING -Children can become trapped between the bed and the wall, the adjoining pieces

of furniture (e.g. cupboards) and the lke. To avoid risk of serious injury the distance between the

safety barrier and the adjoining structure shall not exceed 75 mm or shall be more than 230 mm.

b) WARNING-Do not use the bed if any structural part is broken or missing; Replacement parts

are between requested from the manufacturer or the store.

c) WARNING-Do not climb or wiggle on any non-designated structures.

d) it is imperative to always follow the installation instructions and manufacturer's use.

e) The recommended size of the mattress to be used with the bed is 200cmx90cm,

maximum thickness mattress:12cm.

f) It is necessary to ventilate the room in order to maintain a low level moisture and prevent mold growth 

in the bed and its periphery.

g) Joining devices should always be tightened properly and regularly verified. Tighten if necessary.

 

INSTRUCTIONS

WICHTIG - SORGFÄLTIG LESEN - FÜR SPÄTERE VERWENDUNG 

ANLEITUNGEN

AUFBEWAHREN
a) WARNUNG - Kinder können zwischen dem Bett und der Wand, den angrenzenden Möbelstücken

(z. B. Schränken) und der Lücke eingeklemmt werden. Um die Gefahr schwerer Verletzungen zu

vermeiden, darf der Abstand zwischen der Sicherheitsbarriere und der angrenzenden Struktur nicht

mehr als 75 mm oder mehr als 230 mm betragen.

b) WARNUNG-Das Bett darf nicht benutzt werden, wenn ein Bauteil gebrochen ist oder fehlt;

Ersatzteile sind beim Hersteller oder im Geschäft anzufordern.

c) WARNUNG - Klettern oder wackeln Sie nicht auf nicht dafür vorgesehenen Strukturen.

d) Befolgen Sie unbedingt die Installationsanweisungen und die Gebrauchsanweisungen des Herstellers.

e) Die empfohlene Größe der Matratze für das Bett beträgt 200x90cm, maximale Dicke der

Matratze: 12cm.

f) Es ist notwendig, den Raum zu lüften, um die Feuchtigkeit niedrig zu halten und Schimmelbildung

im Bett und seiner Umgebung zu verhindern.

g) Die Verbindungselemente sollten immer richtig angezogen sein und regelmäßig überprüft werden.

Ziehen Sie sie gegebenenfalls nach.



                           

Français IMPORTANT ! CONSERVER POUR RÉFÉRENCE ULTÉRIEURE : LIRE ATTENTIVEMENT 

·Le montage doit être effectué par un adulte. Le montage doit être vérifié par un adulte avant  
U�lisa�on 
·ATTENTION ! Tenir les vis, les pe�tes pièces et les sachets en plas�que hors de portée des enfants 
·Iden�fiez correctement toutes les pièces avant de les assembler 
·N'u�lisez jamais votre ar�cle si l'une de ses pièces est cassée ou manquante 
·En cas de problème, veuillez contacter notre service après-vente 
·Les instruc�ons du fabricant doivent être respectées à tout moment 
·Entre�en : ne�oyer avec un chiffon doux et sec. En cas de taches plus importantes, fro�er  
soigneusement avec une éponge non abrasive légèrement humide. légèrement humide et non 
Abrasive 
·Évitez les risques d'incendie en ne plaçant pas les meubles à proximité de sources d'inflamma�on  
ou d'objets chauds 
·Ne pas sauter sur le lit 
 

English IMPORTANT ! KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE : READ CAREFULLY 

 
·To be assembled by an adult. Assembly must be checked by an adult before use 
·WARNING ! Keep all screws, small parts and plas�c bags out of the reach of children 
·Properly iden�fy all parts before assembling 
·Never use your item if any of its parts are broken or missing 
·Should any problems arise, please contact our A�er Sales Service 
·Manufacturer's instruc�ons shall be followed at all �mes 
·Care: Clean with a so�, dry cloth. In case of larger stains, carefully rub with a slightly damp, non- 

abrasive sponge 
·Avoid the risk of fire by not placing furniture near sources of igni�on or hot items 
·Do not jump on the bed 
 
 
 
 
 

Deutsch WICHTIG ! ZUM SPÄTEREN NACHSCHLAGEN AUFBEWAHREN: SORGFÄLTIG LESEN 

·Muss von einem Erwachsenen zusammengebaut werden.Der Zusammenbau muss vor dem Gebrauch 
von einem Erwachsenen überprü� werden 
·WARNUNG! Bewahren Sie alle Schrauben, Kleinteile und Plas�kbeutel außerhalb der Reichweite von 
Kindern auf 
·Kennzeichnen Sie vor dem Zusammenbau alle Teile rich�g 
·Benutzen Sie Ihren Ar�kel niemals, wenn Teile gebrochen sind oder fehlen 
·Sollten Probleme au�reten, wenden Sie sich bi�e an unseren Kundendienst 
·Die Anweisungen des Herstellers sind stets zu befolgen 
·Pflege: Mit einem weichen, trockenen Tuch reinigen. Bei größeren Flecken vorsich�g mit einem leicht 
feuchten, nicht scheuernden Schwamm abreiben. nicht scheuernden Schwamm 
·Vermeiden Sie die Gefahr eines Brandes, indem Sie die Möbel nicht in der Nähe von Zündquellen oder 
heißen Gegenständen aufstellen 
·Nicht auf das Be� springen 



                   
 Italiano IMPORTANTE! CONSERVARE PER RIFERIMENTO FUTURO: LEGGERE ATTENTAMENTE 

·Debe ser montado por un adulto. El montaje debe ser comprobado por un adulto antes del uso 
ADVERTENCIA Mantenga todos los tornillos, piezas pequeñas y bolsas de plás�co fuera del alcance de los niños. 
·Iden�fique correctamente todas las piezas antes de montarlas 
·Nunca u�lice su artículo si alguna de sus piezas está rota o falta 
·Si surge algún problema, póngase en contacto con nuestro Servicio Postventa 
·Las instrucciones del fabricante deben seguirse en todo momento 
·Cuidado: Limpiar con un paño suave y seco. En caso de manchas más grandes, frote cuidadosamente con una 
esponja no abrasiva ligeramente humedecida. 
·Evite el riesgo de incendio no colocando los muebles cerca de fuentes de ignición u objetos calientes. 
·No saltar sobre la cama. 

·Deve essere assemblato da un adulto. L'assemblaggio deve essere controllato da un adulto prima dell'uso 
·ATTENZIONE! Tenere tu�e le vi�, le piccole par� e i sacche� di plas�ca fuori dalla portata dei bambini 
·Iden�ficare corre�amente tu�e le par� prima dell'assemblaggio 
·Non u�lizzare mai l'ar�colo se alcune par� sono ro�e o mancan� 
·In caso di problemi, si prega di conta�are il nostro Servizio Post Vendita 
·Le istruzioni del produ�ore devono essere sempre seguite 
·Cura: Pulire con un panno morbido e asciu�o. In caso di macchie più estese, strofinare accuratamente con 

una spugna leggermente umida e nonspugna leggermente umida e non abrasiva 
·Evitare il rischio di incendio, non collocando i mobili vicino a fon� di accensione o a ogge� caldi 
·Non saltare sul le�o 

Español ¡IMPORTANTE ! CONSÉRVELO PARA FUTURAS CONSULTAS: LEA ATENTAMENTE 



                            

Français IMPORTANT ! CONSERVER POUR RÉFÉRENCE ULTÉRIEURE : LIRE ATTENTIVEMENT 

 
·A assembler par un adulte. Le montage doit être véri é par un adulte avant u lisa on. 
·ATTENTION ! Conservez toutes les vis, les pe tes pièces et les sacs en plas que hors de portée des enfants. 

·Iden ez correctement toutes les pièces avant de les assembler. 

·Fixer l'appareil à un montant ou à un mur. 

·U sez toujours l'appareil sur une surface plane et uniforme. 

·Évitez les risques d'incendie en ne plaçant pas les meubles à proximité de sources d'in on ou d'objets chauds. 

·NE PAS placer d'objets chauds ou froids directement sur la surface. 

·NE PAS placer l'appareil à côté d'un radiateur ou de la lumière directe du soleil. 

·NE PAS laisser les enfants grimper sur l'appareil. 

·NE PAS placer le produit dans un environnement humide. 

English IMPORTANT ! KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE : READ CAREFULLY 

 
·To be assembled by an adult. Assembly must be checked by an adult before use. 

·WARNING ! Keep all screws, small parts and plas c bags out of the reach of children. 

·Properly iden fy all parts before assembling. 

·Anchor unit to stud or wall. 

·Always use on a level, even surface. 

·Avoid the risk of re by not placing furniture near sources of igni on or hot items. 

·DO NOT place hot or cold items directly onto the surface. 

·DO NOT place the item next to a radiator or direct sunlight. 

·DO NOT allow children to climb on unit. 

·DO NOT put the product in a humid environment. 

 
 
 
 
 

Deutsch WICHTIG ! ZUM SPÄTEREN NACHSCHLAGEN AUFBEWAHREN: SORGFÄLTIG LESEN 

·Muss von einem Erwachsenen zusammengebaut werden. Der Zusammenbau muss vor der Benutzung von einem 

Erwachsenen überprü werden. 

·WARNUNG! Bewahren Sie alle Schrauben, Kleinteile und Plas kbeutel außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern auf. 

·Kennzeichnen Sie vor dem Zusammenbau alle Teile ordnungsgemäß. 

·Verankern Sie das Gerät an einem Ständer oder einer Wand. 

·Benutzen Sie das Gerät immer auf einer ebenen, geraden Fläche. 

·Vermeiden Sie das Risiko eines Brandes, indem Sie die Möbel nicht in der Nähe von Zündquellen oder heißen 

Gegenständen aufstellen. 

·Stellen Sie KEINE heißen oder kalten Gegenstände direkt auf die Ober äche. 

·Stellen Sie das Gerät NICHT in der Nähe eines Heizkörpers oder direkter Sonneneinstrahlung auf. 

·Erlauben Sie Kindern NICHT, auf das Gerät zu kle ern. 

·Stellen Sie das Gerät NICHT in einer feuchten Umgebung auf. 



 
 Italiano IMPORTANTE! CONSERVARE PER RIFERIMENTO FUTURO: LEGGERE ATTENTAMENTE 

·Debe montarlo un adulto. El montaje debe ser comprobado por un adulto antes del uso. 

·ADVERTENCIA Mantenga todos los tornillos, piezas pequeñas y bolsas de plás co fuera del alcance de los niños. 

·Iden que correctamente todas las piezas antes del montaje. 

·Ancle la unidad a un montante o pared. 

·U lícelo siempre sobre una super cie plana y nivelada. 

·Evite el riesgo de incendio no colocando los muebles cerca de fuentes de ignición o artículos calientes. 

·NO coloque objetos calientes o fríos directamente sobre la super cie. 

·NO coloque el mueble cerca de un radiador o de la luz solar directa. 

·NO permita que los niños se suban a la unidad. 

·NO coloque el producto en un ambiente húmedo. 

·Deve essere assemblato da un adulto. L'assemblaggio deve essere controllato da un adulto prima dell'uso. 

·AVVERTENZA ! Tenere tu e le vi , le piccole par  e i sacche  di plas ca fuori dalla portata dei bambini.  

·Iden care corre amente tu e le par  prima dell'assemblaggio. 

·Ancorare l'unità a un pilastro o a una parete. 

·U zzare sempre su una super e piana e uniforme. 

·Evitare il rischio di incendio non collocando i mobili vicino a fon  di accensione o ad ogge  caldi.  

·NON collocare ogge  caldi o freddi dire amente sulla super cie. 

·NON collocare l'apparecchio vicino a un termosifone o alla luce dire a del sole. 

·NON perme ere ai bambini di arrampicarsi sull'unità. 

·NON collocare il prodo o in un ambiente umido. 

Español ¡IMPORTANTE ! CONSÉRVELO PARA FUTURAS CONSULTAS: LEA ATENTAMENTE 





DE:Vor dem Einbau die Schrauben in die Löcher stecken und festziehen,
 aber nicht bis 100%,70% bis 80% anziehen reicht aus. Schließlich, 
nachdem alle Schrauben installiert sind, ziehen Sie alle Schrauben auf 100%.
Wenn Sie auf diese Probleme stoßen, wie z. B. Fehlausrichtung der Löcher 
oder Unfähigkeit, bestimmte Teile zu installieren, überprüfen Sie bitte, ob die 
Schrauben korrekt verwendet werden und passen Sie die Dichtigkeit der 
Schrauben an.

UK:Before installation, insert the screws into the holes and tighten them, 
but do not tighten them to 100%, 70% to 80% is sufficient. Finally, after all
 screws are installed, tighten all screws to 100%.If you encounter these 
issues, such as if the holes cannot be aligned or some parts cannot be 
installed, please check if the screws are used correctly and adjust the 
tightness of the screws.

FR:Insérer la vis dans le trou avant la fin de l'assemblage, serrer la vis,
mais ne pas serrer à 100%, 70% ~ 80% est correct. Enfin, une fois que 
toutes les vis sont bien serrées, toutes les vis sont serrées à 100%.Si vous 
rencontrez ces problèmes, par exemple si les trous ne sont  pas alignés ou
 si certaines pièces ne peuvent pas être montées, vérifiez que les vis sont 
utilisées correctement et Ajustez leur serrage.
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N879P305726

N879P305727

10×1 11×1

12×1

1 ×1 2 ×1 3 ×1 4 ×1

5 ×2

9 ×6 15×1

41×1

16×4

18×2 19×2

20×1 21×1

42×1
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46×1

49×144×1

22×1

23×2 24×2

25×2 26×4
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8 ×1



N879P305728

14×1 15×1

13×1

17×2

6 ×2 7 ×2

47×1 48×140×1

39×1

28×1 29×1 31×1

33×1 34×1 35×1

8 ×1

22×1

30×1



VERWENDEN SIE KEINE POWER TOOLS, um dieses Produkt zusammenzubauen!

Do not use power tools to assemble this product!

N879P305727
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A

M6*100mm

B

M6*60mm

F

Φ4*30mm

H

Φ3.5*14mm

DE:Bitte beachten Sie, dass die Formen der Schrauben F und H und J ähnlich sind. 
Bitte installieren Sie entsprechend der Anleitung und unterscheiden Sie sie!

UK:Please note that the shapes of screws F and H and J are similar. Please install 
according to the instructions and distinguish them!

FR:Notez que les vis F et H et J ont des formes similaires. Veuillez les installer en 
suivant les instructions pour les séparer!

DE:Bitte beachten Sie, dass die Formen der Schrauben A und B  ähnlich sind. 
Bitte installieren Sie entsprechend der Anleitung und unterscheiden Sie sie!

UK:Please note that the shapes of screws A and B  are similar. Please install 
according to the instructions and distinguish them!

FR:Notez que les vis A et B  ont des formes similaires. Veuillez les installer en 
suivant les instructions pour les séparer!

C

M6*35mm

A4

M6*25mm

DE:Bitte beachten Sie, dass die Formen der Schrauben C und A4  ähnlich sind. 
Bitte installieren Sie entsprechend der Anleitung und unterscheiden Sie sie!

UK:Please note that the shapes of screws C and A4  are similar. Please install 
according to the instructions and distinguish them!

FR:Notez que les vis C et A4  ont des formes similaires. Veuillez les installer en 
suivant les instructions pour les séparer!
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Please read the lotuslantern APP manual and download the APP by scanning the QR code.
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Take note of the difference between the inner and outer
sides of board No.05.When fully assembled,the inner side 
of board No.05 should be flush with No.06 and No.07 .
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A3

EN:In order to make the product more beautiful,
please paste hardware G on the exposed holes.
DE:Um ein präzises produkt ästhetisieren zu 
können, fügen sie hardware G in  eine entblößte 
öffnung ein
FR:Afin de rendre le produit plus beau, s il 
vous plaît coller le matériel G sur les trous 
exposés.
IT:Per rendere il prodotto più bello, incollare 
l hardware G sui fori  esposti.
ES:Con el fin de hacer el producto más hermoso, 
por favor pega hardware G  en los agujeros 
expuestos



Guangdong KEYS Testing Technology Co., Ltd.
Address: Room 206, Building 1, Huagu Technology Center, No. 6 Hehe Street, Hengkeng, Liaobu Town,

Dongguan City, Guangdong Province

6/F., Building B, Chuangyigu Industrial Park, No.5, Hehe Street, Songxi Road, Hengkeng, Liaobu,

Dongguan, Guangdong, China/523413

Tel:+ 86-0769-89798319 http://www.keys-lab.com E-mail: info@keys-lab.com

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY
Certificate No.: KEYS23060207001RH-03

Applicant : GUANG TAI ENTERPRISE Co LTD
Address : Rm 402, Bldg 4.No.2 Dapianmei Rd Dapianmei Village, Dalingshang

DONGGUAN GUANGDONG
Manufacturer : GUANG TAI ENTERPRISE Co LTD
Address : Rm 402, Bldg 4.No.2 Dapianmei Rd Dapianmei Village, Dalingshang

DONGGUAN GUANGDONG
Product : USB power socket
Model No. : JN02-00-22 JN02-00-23K JN02-00-21 JN02-00-23 JN02-00-23M

JN00-00-04 JN00-00-03K JN02-00-22 JN00-00-04K JN02-00-23KM
JN00-00-02 JN00-00-02K JN02-00-22M JN02-00-21M JN00-00-02KM
JN00-00-03KM JN00-00-04M JN00-00-04KM

RoHS 2.0 Directive (EU) 2015/863 and (EU)2017/2102 amending Annex II to Directive
2011/65/EU.

The standard(s) used for showing compliance with the essential requirements:

Applicable Standard(s) IEC 62321-3-1: 2013
IEC 62321-4:2013 +AMD1:2017
IEC 62321-5:2013
IEC 62321-6:2015
IEC 62321-7-1:2015
IEC 62321-7-2:2017
IEC 62321-8:2017

The EUT described above has been consolidated by us and found in compliance with the
council RoHS 2.0 Directive (EU) 2015/863 and (EU)2017/2102 amending Annex II to Directive
2011/65/EU.
The certificate applies to the tested sample above mentioned only and shall not imply an
assessment of the whole production. It is only valid in connection with the test report number.
KEYS23060207001RH-03

Tony Qian/Approved Signatory
Date: Jun. 06, 2023



 
 
 
 
 
 

SLG-CPC Testlaboratory Co., Ltd. 
 
 

 
 

 

No.11, Wusong Road,                                                                                                                                                                       Tel: 86-769-22607797 
Dongcheng Subdistrict, Dongguan,                                                                                                                                                   Fax: 86-769-22607907 
Guangdong, China                                                                                                                                                                           http://www.cpcteam.com 

                 

VERIFICATION OF CONFORMITY 
 

No.: 24050296C-C 
 

This verification is issued for 
 

GUANG TAI ENTERPRISE CO., LTD 
Rm 402, Bldg 4.No.2 Dapianmei Rd., Dapianmei Village, Dalingshan DONGGUAN, Guangdong 

Sheng CN 
 

The product with designation of type 
 

Furniture Power Distribution Unit 
Trade Mark: / 

Model/s: JN02-00-21; JN00-00-04KM; JN00-00-02K; JN00-00-02KM; JN00-00-03KM; JN02-00-23K; 
JN00-00-04; JN02-00-23; JN02-00-22M; JN02-00-23M; JN00-00-04K; JN00-00-03K; JN02-00-23KM; 

JN02-00-22; JN02-00-24K; JN02-00-24; JN02-00-24M; JN02-00-24KM 
 

This is to declare that the technical file of the products complies the essential requirements of below 
European Directives: 

EMC Directive 2014/30/EU 
Reference standards: 

EN IEC 55014-1:2021 
EN IEC 55014-2:2021 

EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021 
EN 61000-3-3:2013/A2:2021/AC:2022-01 

 
This verification is based on the following file 

 
90340-24-71-24-PP002 

 
and is valid only if the product is manufactured in accordance with the corresponding tested sample. 

This verification is the result of tests carried out on one sample and does not represent the serial 
production of this product. 

 
The CE mark as shown can be used, under the responsibility of the manufacturer, after completion of 

an EC Declaration of Conformity and compliance with all relevant EC Directives. 
 

This verification of conformity loses its validity in the following cases: 
- if the reference standards and/or EC Directives are modified; 

- if any modifications are made to the model/s without our approval. 
 

 
 
 
 
 

May. 13, 2024 
....................................... 
(Date) 

 
....................................... 
Jason Gao  
Lab Manager 
 



  
 

 SLG-CPC Testlaboratory Dongguan Co., Ltd. 
 

 
 

 

No. 11, Wu Song Road,                                                                                                                                                                  Tel: 86-769-22607797 
Dongcheng Subdistrict,                                                                                                                                                                   Fax: 86-769-22607907 
Dongguan, Guangdong  China                                                                                                                                                        http://www.cpcteam.com            

 

VERIFICATION OF CONFORMITY 
 

No.: 24050295C-C 
 

This verification is issued for 
 

GUANG TAI ENTERPRISE CO LTD 
Rm 402, Bldg 4, No.2 Dapianmei Rd., Dapianmei Village, Dalingshan, DONGGUAN, Guangdong, 

China 
 

The product with designation of type 
Furniture Power Distribution Unit 

Trade Mark:  N/A 
Model/s: JN00-00-02K; JN00-00-02KM; JN00-00-03K; JN00-00-03KM; JN00-00-04; JN00-00-04K; 

JN00-00-04KM; JN02-00-21; JN02-00-22; JN02-00-22M; JN02-00-23; JN02-00-23K; JN02-
00-23M; JN02-00-23KM; JN02-00-24K; JN02-00-24; JN02-00-24M; JN02-00-24KM 

 
This is to declare that the technical file of the products complies the essential requirements of below 

European Directives: 
Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU; 

 
Reference standards: 

 
IEC 60884-2-7:2011+ AMD1:2013 
IEC 60884-1:2002 + AMD1:2006 

IEC 62368-1:2018 (EN IEC 62368-1:2020 + A11:2020) 
 

This verification is based on the following file 
 

90340-24-70-24-PP001 
 

And is valid only if the product is manufactured in accordance with the corresponding tested sample. 
This verification is the result of tests carried out on one sample and does not represent the serial 

production of this product. 
 

The CE mark as show can be used, under the responsibility of the manufacturer, after completion of an 
EC Declaration of Conformity and compliance with all relevant EC Directives. 

 
This verification of conformity loses its validity in the following cases: 

- if the reference standards and/or EC Directives are modified; 
- if any modifications are made to the model/s without our approval. 

 
 
 
 

2024-05-11 
....................................... 
(Date) 
 

 
....................................... 
Owen Zhan 
Technical Director 
 



 

Verification of Compliance
Verification No.: TMC210319126-E

Name and address of 
Applicant:

Shenzhen CWG Technology Co., Ltd 
5 / F, No.264 Baoshi East Road, Shiyan street, Bao'an District, 
Shenzhen,China 518108

Name and address of 
Manufacturer

Shenzhen CWG Technology Co., Ltd 
5 / F, No.264 Baoshi East Road, Shiyan street, Bao'an District, 
Shenzhen,China 518108

Product name: LED Strip
Rated: DC12V

Product model(s): CWG-5050RGB-60D-12V , additional models reference attachment

Product trademark: 创唯光

This verification confirms that the product meets the requirements of the following standard.
The conformity was demonstrated based on following standard(s) listed by European Commission as 
harmonized with EMC Directive 2014/30/EU.

EN IEC 55015:2019+A11:2020         
IEC 61547:2020

The verification has been carried out in accordance with individual rules and conditions agreed with the 
applicant. Evaluation has been carried out in accordance with:

Test report(s) No.: TMC210319126-E

Test conducted by: TMC Testing Services (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.
Verification issue date: March 26, 2021
Notes:
This verification refers to the above mentioned product and its conformity in regards of above 
mentioned standard(s) was proven on test sample. 
This verification does not imply meeting all essential requirements, assessment of the 
series-production or any other restricted Notified Bodies conformity assessment procedure 
appropriate for the product.
This verification holder shall use this verification in connection to verification of conformity and 
technical data relevant for the product the verification was issued.
TMC Testing Services (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.
t:86-755-86642861  cert@tmc-lab.com  www.tmc-lab.com
1st Floor, Block A1, Zone A, Xinshidai Gongrong Industrial Park, No. 2, Shihuan Road, Shiyan Street, 
Baoan District, Shenzhen, China

Lab Director
Lemon Rao



 

 

Verification of Compliance
CWG-5050RGB-30D-12V, CWG-5050RGB-18D-12V, CWG-5050RGB-60D-24V, 
CWG-5050RGB-60D-5V, CWG-5050RGB-30D-5V, CWG-5050RGB-18D-5V, 
CWG-5050-60D-12V, CWG-5050-30D-12V, CWG-5050-60D-24V, 
CWG-HC5050RGB-60D-12V, CWG-HC5050RGB-30D-12V, 
CWG-HC5050RGB-60D-24V, CWG-HC5050-60D-12V, CWG-HC5050-30D-12V, 
CWG-HC5050-60D-24V, CWG-HC5050RGB-30D-5V, CWG-HC5050RGB-60D-5V,  
CWG-HC5050RGB-144D-5V, CWG-2835-60D-12V, CWG-2835-120D-12V，
CWG-2835-60D-24V, CWG-2835-120D-24V, CWG-2835-60D-5V, CWG-2835-120D-5V

Note: This attachment only valided with Verification No.: TMC210319126-E


